Plac

20
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Férnamn
Krister
Goran

Curt
Willy
Ingemar
Marcus
Kenneth
Mats
Magnus
Roy
Fredrik
Hakan
uIf
Bjorn
Peter
Tage
Carl-Géran
Gunnar
Svante
Hakan
Per
Karl
Hans
Leif
Séren
Thomas
Arne
Sven-Eric
Jukka
Mikael
Christer
Alfred
Arne
Anders
Allan
Hakan

Arne

Efternamn
Olofsson
Skoog
Persson
Andersen
Bengtson
Hallberg
Karlsson
Rosengren
Hasselqvist
Olsson
Borjesson
Fardvik
Johansson
Blomgren
Nilsson
Sjodanhl
Petersson
Lindholm
Carlberg
Fredriksson
Wilberg
Schneider
Hjalber
Svensson
Eriksson
Nilsson
Sjodanhl
Ericsson
Jarvenpaa
Olofsson
Ojersson
Holtz
Nystrém
Hammar
Hagstrom
Holm

Pettersson

Hcp
15,2
16,9
22,9
6,3
7,1
18,7

18,1

22,0
12,7
241
21,2
17,6
9,3
15,7
12,2
15,3
33,1
13,1
17,6
22,1

21,0

Netto

70

71

7

73
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75

75
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78

79

79

79

79

80

81

82

82
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83

83

84
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87

89

90

90

91

95

Basta Brutto

79

Langsta drive vann: Hans Hjalber

Narmast flagg vann: Mats Rosengren




